
No. 組 レーン
124 1 9

種目： 順位

所属： 8

タイム ５０ｍ １００ｍ RT

50ｍ 25.79

100ｍ 0:53.87 28.08 0:53.87

150ｍ 1:19.44 25.57

200ｍ 1:47.01 27.57 0:53.14

250ｍ 2:12.28 25.27

300ｍ 2:39.84 27.56 0:52.83

350ｍ 3:05.57 25.73

400ｍ 3:32.85 27.28 0:53.01

名前/所属

Team　SHIKOKU

村尾　柊人

ジャパン高松

千葉県国際総合水泳場

2023年10月14～15日

0.53

0.29

0.32

0.17

15～18歳 男子4x100mフリーリレー    

北村　昂大

ｻﾝﾀﾞｰSS

寺尾　温大

ｻﾝﾀﾞｰSS

松田　悠成

NSP高知


